January=April, 2023

NALSAR University of Law, Hyderabad
Justice City :: Shameerpet

SEMESTER SCHEDULE

|. Department of Law

January—April 2023

T

Sz

Il. Department of Management

Commencement of Classes for B.A., LL.B.

Commencement of Classes For MBA-II (Term-VI), MBA-I

05-01-2023 Thursday (Hons.) & LL.M

27-02-2023 to Monday to Mid Semester Examinations for B.A., LL.B.
03-03-2023 Friday (Hons.)

29-04-2023 to Saturday to | End Semester Examinations for B.A., LL.B.
06-05-2023 Saturday (Hons.) & LL.M.

07-05-2023 to Sunday to Summer Vacation for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) & LL.M.
11-06-2023 Sunday students

June-October, 2023

12-06-2023 to Monday to Repeat Examinations
16-06-2023 Friday for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) II, IV & VI Semester
Commencement of Classes for B.A., LL.B.
19-06-2023 Monday | ions) 1, I, Il and IV Years & LLM
Commencement of Classes for B.A., LL.B.
03-07-2023 Monda: ’
y (Hons.) V Year
03-07-2023 to Monday to Repeat Examinations for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.) VI
07-07-2023 Friday & X Semesters
21-08-2023 to Monday to . L
M E for B.A. LLB (H .
26-08-2023 Saturday id Semester Examinations for (Hons.)
21-10-2023 to Saturday to | End Semester Examinations for B.A., LL.B.
31-10-2023 Tuesday (Hons.) & LL.M
01-11-2023 to Wednesday .
09-12-2023 o Saturday Internship / Placements for B.A., LL.B. (Hons.)
10-12-2023 to Sunday to Winter Vacation for Students for B.A., LL.B.
01-01-2024 Monday (Hons.) & LL.M
02-01-2024 Tuesday Commencement of Next Semester for B.A., LL.B.

(Hons.) & LLM

23-01-2023 Monday | rermeiiny & IPM-II (Term-VI)
13-02-2023 to | Monday to N

17-02-2023 Friday End Term Examinations for IPM-I Year (Term-I1)

20-02-2023 Monday Commencement of Classes For IPM-1 (Term-III)
17-04-2023 to Monday to N

21-04-2023 Friday End Term Examinations for IPM-1 Year (Term-Iil)
17-04-2023 to | Monday to .

17-06-2023 Saturday Summer Internship for MBA & IPM-II
01-05-2023to | Monday to .

17-06-2023 Saturday Summer Internship for IPM-I

June-December, 2023

19-06-2023 to | Monday to N

30-06-2023 Friday Repeat Examinations for MBA & IPM

Commencement of Classes of MBA-I (Term-I), MBA-II
-07-202 M

03-07-2023 onday | Term-1v), and IPM-II (Term-IV). IPM-IIl (Term-VII) Years

01-08-2023 Tuesday Commencement of Classes of IPM-I (Term-I)
18-09-2023 to Monday to L

97-09-2023 Wednesday End Term Examination for MBA-I, II, & IPM-II, Ill Years

Commencement of Classes for MBA-I (Term-Il), MBA-II

03-10-2023 Tuesday | erm-v), & IPM-I1 (Term-V), IPM-IIl (Term-VIll) Years
16-10-2023 to | Monday to N

20-10-2023 Friday End Term Examination for IPM-I (Term-I)

30-10-2023 Monday Commencement of Classes of IPM-I (Term-II)
14-12-2023 to | Thursday to | End Term Examination for MBA-I (Term-Il), MBA-II (Term-V),

22-12-2023 Friday & IPM-II (Term-V), IPM-1Il (Term-VIIl) Years
23-12-2023 to | Saturday to . .

21-01-2024 Sunday Winter Vacation for Students for MBA-I, II, & IPM-II, Il




